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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 3 - 20Northern Aire Lanes
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part Year-To-Date High High
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON Game Sers

1 8 Triple A 81½ 16 102 9 75½ 1 259 610 2241
2 10 Mark's 104½ 8 116 ½ 4 69½ 2 290½ 601 2235
3 11 Miller Time 82 15 77 15 69 3 228 650 2187
4 3 Phantom Strikers 106½ 5 92 13 68 4 266½ 579 1882
5 17 Haugen's Septic 113 4 121 2 66 5 300 690 2398
6 15 TRIPLE H 99½ 10 98 10 66 6 263½ 675 2289
7 4 Haugen's Septic 2 119 2 111 5 61 7 291 684 2512
8 13 The Hideout 102½ 9 89 ½ 14 61 8 253 640 2350
9 5 Taco Johns* 118½ 3 122 1 60 9 300½ 656 2469

10 2 Knutson Kings 92½ 12 94 12 56 10 242½ 600 2201
11 9 College Way Auto 99½ 11 96 11 55½ 11 251 604 2120
12 18 Top Side 85½ 13 63 18 55 12 203½ 706 2517
13 1 Alley  Buzzards 104½ 7 110 7 55 13 269½ 668 2286
14 6 Filthy Brooklyn 105 6 65 17 54 14 224 660 2344
15 14 MN Select Sires* 128 1 120 3 53 15 301 670 2361
16 7 Haugen's Septic 3 85½ 14 111 6 52 16 248½ 609 2145
17 16 2 Monkeys and a 79½ 17 67 ½ 16 46½ 17 193½ 672 2362
18 12 MOTIVated 74 18 109 ½ 8 41 18 224½ 688 2241

Important Messages

            Pending Make-ups: HideOut & Filthy Brooklyn

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 256 Kimo Kekaha 909 Jason Haugen 291 Keith Thone 993 Jacob Halvorson
246 Mike Conrad 863 Kimo Kekaha 288 Mike Conrad 968 Tyler Jensen
245 Keith Thone 849 Jacob Halvorson 281 Jacob Halvorson 965 Jason Haugen
245 Nolan Booth 819 Nolan Booth 280 Tyler Jensen 961 Jeff Haugen
245 Jacob Halvorson 813 Jeff Haugen 274 Kimo Kekaha 952 Mike Conrad

Women 215 Jenny Thunselle 759 Jenny Thunselle 246 Jenny Thunselle 894 Sam Haugen
190 Jess Aschnewitz 699 Jess Aschnewitz 243 Sam Haugen 887 Crystal Grahn
188 Sam Haugen 674 Sam Haugen 241 Crystal Grahn 883 Jenny Thunselle
175 Crystal Grahn 623 Crystal Grahn 228 Jess Aschnewitz 851 Jess Aschnewitz
130 Angel Blevins 499 Angel Blevins 217 Angel Blevins 847 Angel Blevins

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk27  03/25   4-  2   6-  3   1-  5  12-  7   8-  9  10- 11  15- 14  16- 18  17- 13
Games 3 & 4   1-  3   4-  5   6-  2   8- 11  10-  7  12-  9  13- 16  17- 15  14- 18

Team Rosters
Lane 3 - 4 - Haugen's Septic 2

Points Points
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won

103 Jess Aschnewitz 18491 104 177 38 14.0 58.33 %
36 Jeff Haugen 18645 104 179 36 13.0 54.17 %
39 Sam Aschnewitz 20049 104 192 25 9.0 37.50 %

Lane 4 - 2 - Knutson Kings
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
21 Jacob Reynolds 13448 88 152 61 12.0 60.00%
83 Tim King 12846 77 166 48 10.0 62.50%

102 Ted Meyer 14948 88 169 45 5.0 41.67%
5 Kevin Knutson 620 4 155 58 0.00%
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Lane 5 - 6 - Filthy Brooklyn
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
130 Paige Kort 6109 36 169 45 0.00 %

90 Travis Larson 13608 80 170 45 6.0 30.00 %
74 Chris Lindquist 12040 68 177 38 12.0 50.00 %
77 Evan Sitz 17231 96 179 36 13.0 54.17 %

Lane 6 - 3 - Phantom Strikers
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
28 Tony Larson 13059 100 130 81 15.0 62.50%
94 Andrew Emery 11905 90 132 79 7.0 58.33%
98 Tami Emery 1708 12 142 70 5.0 62.50%
32 Dave Bernking 10553 71 148 64 3.0 27.27%
38 Malik Twedt 3152 20 157 56 0.00%

Lane 7 - 1 - Alley  Buzzards
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
96 Mike Winge 8345 56 149 63 5.0 41.67 %
12 Kenny Davis 14652 88 166 48 10.0 50.00 %
72 Jake Hunter 9816 56 175 40 8.0 50.00 %

7 Kimo Kekaha 17581 88 199 18 8.0 50.00 %
76 Ethan Schwartz 1663 8 207 11 3.0 75.00 %
91 Tyler Jensen 2711 16 169 45 7.0 58.33 %

Lane 8 - 5 - Taco Johns*
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
29 Randy Barker 13866 76 182 34 12.0 60.00%

105 Chris Nygaard 17727 92 192 25 9.0 45.00%
54 Dale Boese 16575 84 197 20 8.0 50.00%

Lane 9 - 12 - MOTIVated
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
2 Arvid Strande 11365 68 167 47 4.0 25.00 %
3 Dean Paulson 9320 52 179 36 8.0 33.33 %

56 Hunter Christenson 11003 60 183 33 6.0 50.00 %

Lane 10 - 7 - Haugen's Septic 3
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
133 Angel Blevins 9891 80 123 87 14.0 58.33%

75 Scott Thunselle 19357 104 186 30 9.0 37.50%
52 Jenny Thunselle 19358 104 186 30 11.0 45.83%
62 Josh Thunselle 637 4 159 54 0.00%

Lane 11 - 8 - Triple A
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
127 Teylor Wolfe 14198 96 147 65 15.5 64.58 %

41 Zach Anderson 11922 72 165 49 9.0 56.25 %
33 Glenn Anderson 17039 96 177 38 15.0 62.50 %
49 Olivia Anderson 7268 40 181 35 6.0 75.00 %

Lane 12 - 9 - College Way Auto
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
100 Larry Peasley 15622 104 150 63 12.0 50.00%
101 Danny Peasley 16862 104 162 52 8.5 35.42%

64 Joe Peasley 12996 72 180 36 5.0 41.67%

Lane 13 - 10 - Mark's
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
58 Wyatt Danielson 14182 88 161 53 13.0 65.00 %
19 Mark Bergerud 17203 100 172 43 6.5 27.08 %
20 Mike Conrad 15385 88 174 41 13.0 54.17 %
45 Tom Lindenfelser 4426 24 184 32 3.0 75.00 %
97 Kim Danielson 1929 12 160 54 0.00 %

Lane 14 - 11 - Miller Time
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
51 Curt Miller 3214 24 133 78 8.0 57.14%
44 Crystal Grahn 12369 84 147 65 4.0 28.57%
57 Brandon Grahn 16390 100 163 51 17.0 70.83%
50 Jon McCoy 16662 96 173 42 8.0 40.00%

Lane 15 - 15 - TRIPLE H
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
139 Eli Nygaard 11498 84 136 75 8.0 50.00 %

70 Chase Stundahl 4227 24 176 39 12.0 60.00 %
55 Jacob Haugen 15568 88 176 39 7.0 58.33 %
59 Hunter Haugen 16377 92 178 37 10.0 62.50 %

Lane 16 - 14 - MN Select Sires*
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
22 Diane Winter 6576 52 126 84 5.5 68.75%
69 Carl Krause 11947 72 165 49 5.0 31.25%

111 Brian French 16757 96 174 41 9.5 47.50%
17 Jim Winter 20526 100 205 13 8.0 36.36%

Lane 17 - 16 - 2 Monkeys and a
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
118 Logan Schieske 618 4 154 59 1.0 25.00 %

25 Allen Rocholl 12999 76 171 44 7.0 29.17 %
27 Shaun Steinbach 688 4 172 43 0.00 %
26 Jeff Saunders 15165 88 172 43 9.5 47.50 %

9 Nate Runningen 15434 80 192 25 14.0 70.00 %

Lane 18 - 18 - Top Side
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
43 Ryan Anderson 6813 40 170 45 4.0 33.33%
78 Jacob Halvorson 15287 84 181 35 9.0 56.25%

8 Luke Loeffler 10350 56 184 32 1.0 8.33%
66 Nolan Booth 15168 80 189 27 11.0 68.75%
71 Dom Hemingsen 11090 56 198 19 9.0 75.00%

Lane 19 - 17 - Haugen's Septic
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
23 Sam Haugen 15931 100 159 54 14.0 58.33 %

135 Roger Blevins 15769 88 179 36 10.0 41.67 %
18 Jason Haugen 20581 100 205 13 18.0 75.00 %

107 Danielle Leach 2215 16 138 73 0.00 %

Lane 20 - 13 - The Hideout
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
15 Derek Drouillard 2928 20 146 66 0.00%
48 Nathan Kuhn 5652 36 157 56 0.00%
14 Jason Drouillard 15547 88 176 39 14.0 58.33%

4 Blake Ricks 17101 88 194 23 15.0 75.00%
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Temporary Substitutes
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Won %Won
92 Amy Cerol 447 4 111 98 0.00 %

110 Bill Conklin 6441 40 161 53 3.0 25.00 %
60 Riley Cowins 6973 40 174 41 4.0 33.33 %
65 Ben Deschinger 770 4 192 25 0.00 %
11 Joe Dillard 1220 8 152 61 0.00 %

116 Dave Evans 634 4 158 55 1.0 25.00 %
46 Charlie Fuder 808 4 202 16 2.0 50.00 %

106 Zach Good 1199 8 149 63 0.00 %
37 Bobby Grant 620 4 155 58 0.00 %

120 Levi Knutson 528 4 132 79 1.0 25.00 %

115 Nolan Korby 3590 20 179 36 0.00%
24 Mya Krensing 582 4 145 67 0.00%
10 Will Lindquist 2109 12 175 40 3.0 75.00%

134 Aumbra Manley 567 4 141 71 1.0 25.00%
132 Scott Molnar 4102 24 170 45 5.0 41.67%
117 Taylen Peterson 507 4 126 84 2.0 50.00%

81 Don Sem 3304 20 165 49 8.0 66.67%
67 Jeff Strande 988 8 123 87 0.00%
42 Keith Thone 1408 8 176 39 2.0 50.00%
73 Andy Wedll 489 4 122 88 0.00%
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